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LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS
TPD SERIES

LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS

Shown D012 TPD-30 12.0L / 3G and D009 TPD-15 6.0L / 1.5G 
Portable LUXUS® Thermal Dispensers
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LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS

TPD PORTABLE LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS

technology you can count on
This rugged 1.5 gallon size dispenser is compatible with all FETCO 1.5 and 2x1.5 gallon EXTRACTOR®, 

Handle Operated and IP44/Maritime series brewers. The TPD series is a great choice in that it allows you to 

confidently extend your high-quality beverage service into virtually any remote indoor/outdoor venue or 

service environment.

durability
The durable stainless steel outer  

body construction withstands  

harsh conditions associated  

with daily use, cleaning, handling  

and transportation.

visibility
Front-mounted sight glass allows  

the operator to monitor internal  

liquid levels to help maintain 

uninterrupted beverage service.

quality
The interior construction features  

a high-quality stainless-steel liner  

with superior insulative properties  

for optimum retention of hot  

or cold temperatures.

portability
Designed for portability, each 

dispenser features 2 vertical 

comfort-grip carry handles mounted 

permanently to the sides with  

an additional handle built in  

to the locking twist top cover.

freshness
Lock in freshness, flavors and 

maximum holding temperatures  

during transportation with the 

exclusive twist top cover with  

a safety lock feature.

safety
A built-in faucet guard helps  

prevent cross-contamination  

by keeping container lids  

away from the spout.
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DISPENSERS
TPD PORTABLE LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS
D009  

6.0 Liter / 1.5 Gallon 
LUXUS® Portable  
Thermal Dispenser 
TPD-15

D012  

12.0 Liter / 3.0 Gallon 
LUXUS® Thermal  
Dispenser 
TPD-30
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LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS

EVERPURE®  

In-Line Water  
Filtration System

BWT BESTMAX  

In-Line Water  
Filtration System

	■ Recommended for large-sized operations
	■ Taste and odor filter for extremely turbid (cloudy) water
	■ Granular-activated carbon reduces sediment and chlorine
	■ Quick-disconnect style head/cartridge design cartridge for effortless replacement
	■ Durable, corrosion-resistant head inlcudes built-in shutoff valve

SET INCLUDES: 1ea. commercial quality corrosion resistant filter head 1ea. taste  
and odor filter cartridge (FETCO® #A075) / 1ea. 3/8” x 4’ connection hose /  
1 set — mounting bracket and hardware.

	■ Recommended for small- to medium-sized operations
	■ Carbonate hardness removal prevents scale deposits and retains minerals
	■ Granular-activated carbon reduces sediment and chlorine
	■ Quick-disconnect style head/cartridge design cartridge for effortless replacement
	■ Durable, corrosion-resistant head inlcudes built-in shutoff valve
	■ Four bypass settings allows for different water qualities and product preferences

SET INCLUDES: 1ea. filter cartridge / 1ea. universal filter head / 1ea. wall mounting 
bracket Braided hose supplies 3/8” and 3/4” compression, in 24” or 48” lengths

water filtration system
Filtration System Item Number Item Description Rated Capacity Working Pressure Weight

Everpure® A039 In-Line System 113,563 liters 10-125 psi [0.7-8.6 bar], non-shock 6.0 lbs / 2.7 kg

Everpure® A075 Replacement  Cartridge 113,563 liters 10-125 psi [0.7-8.6 bar], non-shock 6.0 lbs / 2.7 kg

BWT Bestmax A138 In-Line System 3,002 liters 29-116 psi [2-8 bar], non-shock 11.0 lbs / 5.0 kg

BWT Bestmax A139 Replacement  Cartridge 3,002 liters 29-116 psi [2-8 bar], non-shock 11.0 lbs / 5.0 kg

BWT Bestmax A140 In-Line System 4,562 liters 29-116 psi [2-8 bar], non-shock 11.0 lbs / 5.0 kg

BWT Bestmax A141 Replacement  Cartridge 4,562 liters 29-116 psi [2-8 bar], non-shock 11.0 lbs / 5.0 kg

TPD PORTABLE LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS



DIMENSIONS
TPD-15 1.5 GALLON LUXUS® PORTABLE THERMAL DISPENSER

TPD-30 3.0 GALLON LUXUS® PORTABLE THERMAL DISPENSER

LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS
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dimensions

 [in] / [cm] Height (A) Width (B) Depth (C) Faucet 
Clearance (D)

Product Dimensions
24.2
61.3

9.4
23.7

13.8
35.2

7.0
17.8

Shipping Dimensions
26.0
66.0

10.0
25.5

14.0
36.0

N/A

dimensions

 [in] / [cm] Height (E) Width (F) Depth (G) Faucet 
Clearance (H)

Product Dimensions
22.3
56.7

11.0
27.9

15.5
39.4

7.0
17.8

Shipping Dimensions
28.0
71.0

16.5
41.5

14.0
36.0

N/A

weight

[lbs] / [kg] Empty Filled

Product Weight
12.7
5.8

26.0
11.8

Shipping Weight
15.0
6.8

N/A

weight

[lbs] / [kg] Empty Filled

Product Weight
18.0
8.2

43.0
19.5

Shipping Weight
21.0
9.5

N/A
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© Copyright 2023 FETCO® is a mark of Food Equipment Technologies Company. 
Dispensers, airpots, paper filters, water filters, stands, accessories and options sold separately
Rev. 1.0 2023.09.23 Digital Letter

FAX 
+1.847.719.3001

http://fetco.com
mailto:inquiries@fetco.com
phone:(0)18477193000
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fetco/@42.2027934,-88.0787476,15.1z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x43934bf745ac0933!8m2!3d42.2021751!4d-88.0792922
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