



FEATURES

TPD PORTABLE LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS



TECHNOLOGY YOU CAN COUNT ON

This rugged 1.5 gallon size dispenser is compatible with all FETCO 1.5 and 2x1.5 gallon EXTRACTOR®, Handle Operated and IP44/Maritime series brewers. The TPD series is a great choice in that it allows you to confidently extend your high-quality beverage service into virtually any remote indoor/outdoor venue or service environment.



DURABILITY

The durable stainless steel outer body construction withstands harsh conditions associated with daily use, cleaning, handling and transportation.



PORTABILITY

Designed for portability, each dispenser features 2 vertical comfort-grip carry handles mounted permanently to the sides with an additional handle built in to the locking twist top cover.



VISIBILITY

Front-mounted sight glass allows the operator to monitor internal liquid levels to help maintain uninterrupted beverage service.



FRESHNESS

Lock in freshness, flavors and maximum holding temperatures during transportation with the exclusive twist top cover with a safety lock feature.



QUALITY

The interior construction features a high-quality stainless-steel liner with superior insulative properties for optimum retention of hot or cold temperatures.



SAFETY

A built-in faucet guard helps prevent cross-contamination by keeping container lids away from the spout.

DISPENSERS

TPD PORTABLE LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS





ACCESSORIES

TPD PORTABLE LUXUS® THERMAL DISPENSERS

WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM

Filtration System	Item Number	Item Description	Rated Capacity	Working Pressure	Weight
Everpure®	A039	In-Line System	113,563 liters	10-125 psi [0.7-8.6 bar], non-shock	6.0 lbs / 2.7 kg
Everpure®	A075	Replacement Cartridge	113,563 liters	10-125 psi [0.7-8.6 bar], non-shock	6.0 lbs / 2.7 kg
BWT Bestmax	A138	In-Line System	3,002 liters	29-116 psi [2-8 bar], non-shock	11.0 lbs / 5.0 kg
BWT Bestmax	A139	Replacement Cartridge	3,002 liters	29-116 psi [2-8 bar], non-shock	11.0 lbs / 5.0 kg
BWT Bestmax	A140	In-Line System	4,562 liters	29-116 psi [2-8 bar], non-shock	11.0 lbs / 5.0 kg
BWT Bestmax	A141	Replacement Cartridge	4,562 liters	29-116 psi [2-8 bar], non-shock	11.0 lbs / 5.0 kg

EVERPURE®

In-Line Water Filtration System



SET INCLUDES: 1ea. commercial quality corrosion resistant filter head 1ea. taste and odor filter cartridge (FETCO® #A075) / 1ea. 3/8" x 4' connection hose / 1 set — mounting bracket and hardware.

- Recommended for large-sized operations
- Taste and odor filter for extremely turbid (cloudy) water
- Granular-activated carbon reduces sediment and chlorine
- Quick-disconnect style head/cartridge design cartridge for effortless replacement
- Durable, corrosion-resistant head inlcudes built-in shutoff valve

BWT BESTMAX

In-Line Water Filtration System



SET INCLUDES: 1ea. filter cartridge / 1ea. universal filter head / 1ea. wall mounting bracket Braided hose supplies 3/8" and 3/4" compression, in 24" or 48" lengths

- Recommended for small- to medium-sized operations
- Carbonate hardness removal prevents scale deposits and retains minerals
- Granular-activated carbon reduces sediment and chlorine
- Quick-disconnect style head/cartridge design cartridge for effortless replacement
- Durable, corrosion-resistant head inlcudes built-in shutoff valve
- Four bypass settings allows for different water qualities and product preferences

DIMENSIONS

TPD-15 1.5 GALLON LUXUS® PORTABLE THERMAL DISPENSER

DIMENSIONS					WEIGHT		
[in] / [cm]	Height (A)	Width (B)	Depth (C)	Faucet Clearance (D)	[lbs] / [kg]	Empty	
Product Dimensions	24.2 61.3	9.4 23.7	13.8 35.2	7.0 17.8	Product Weight	12.7 5.8	
Shipping Dimensions	26.0 66.0	10.0 25.5	14.0 36.0	N/A	Shipping Weight	15.0 6.8	

TPD-30 3.0 GALLON LUXUS® PORTABLE THERMAL DISPENSER

DIMENSIONS					
[in] / [cm]	Height (E)	Width (F)	Depth (G)	Faucet Clearance (H)	
Product Dimensions	22.3 56.7	11.0 27.9	15.5 39.4	7.0 17.8	
Shipping Dimensions	28.0 71.0	16.5 41.5	14.0 36.0	N/A	

WEIGHT				
[lbs] / [kg]	Empty	Filled		
Product Weight	18.0 8.2	43.0 19.5		
Shipping Weight	21.0 9.5	N/A		

Filled

26.0 11.8

N/A



